VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.0831-M18-4

DATUM : 05/05/18 OM 08.30 UUR VANAF Laon

KPL

893

1013
1065
1113
1173
1192
1206
1281

1306
1361
1400
1408
1448
1453
1458
1525
1529
1601

1615
1625
1669
1692
1703
1720

CPL

208

285

292
306
315
317
326
328
330
344
346
367

372
374
387
389
393
395
400
407
409
412

417
419
430
432

VPL NAAM

1 Comb. Van Hetere
2 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
3 G.A. Willemsen

4 G,A. v.d. Bovenk
5 A. Jansen

6 A. Rozeboom

7 G.A, v.d. Bovenk
8 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
9 A. Jansen

0A. J

1 ansen

11 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
12 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
13 J.W. Ronner

14 Bart v.d. Bovenk
15 A. Jansen

16 A. Jansen

17 Harrie Scheers
18 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
19 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
20 G.A. Willemsen

21 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
22 A. Jansen

23 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
24 A, Jansen

25 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
26 A. Jansen

27 Comb Bosman

28 A. Jansen

29 J.W. Ronner

30 Gert de Bruin

31 Comb Bosman

32 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
33 Harrie Scheers
34 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
35 Gert de Bruin

36 Bart v.d. Bovenk
37 A. Jansen

38 A. Jansen

39 M. Roenhorst

4o G.A. v.d. Bovenk

41 J.W. Ronner
42 Comb Bosman
43 A. Rozeboom
L4 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
45 Comb Bosman
L6 M. & S. Willemse
47 M. & S. Willemse
48 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
49 Comb. Van Hetere
50 Corry Jongerling

51 Comb Bosman

52 Bart v.d. Bovenk
53 Corry Jongerling
54 Comb. Van Hetere
55 Bart v.d. Bovenk
Comb Bosman

G.A. v.d. Bovenk
Gert de Bruin
Comb. Van Hetere
G.A. v.d. Bovenk

61 Corry Jongerling
62 A. Jansen

G.A. v.d. Bovenk
M. Roenhorst
Harrie Scheers
M. Roenhorst
Harrie Scheers
68 Bart v.d. Bovenk
69 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
70 Comb Bosman

AFSTAND AD GT RINGNR Z-TIJD

319.439
317.661
320.098
02
323.905
319.156

318.334
09
02
319.734

BETREFT

19 03 61279714
41 06 61280066
10 06 71025396
41 16 61280162
30 03 61280385
10 09 71025124
41 05 61411207
41 32 61280050
30 21 61280366
30 09 71024763

41 12
41 07
17 07
28 25
30 18
01
03
23
13
05

61280071
71025257
71024331
51443716
71024775
71024762
61280208
71025341
141685252
71025401

10
30 30
41 08
30 02
41 30
30 12
62 19
30 16
17 03
07 05

51443306
71024764
51443325
41685778
71025291
71024815
71024416
61280364
61279611
71025219

25
41
06
41 24
07 04
28 02
30 06
30 20
12 01
41 02

61280471
71025332
61280258
71025235
71025221
71631153
61280379
61280325
71024736
41685314

17 13
62 51
10 02
41 11
62 44
55 02
55 11
41 14
19 07
19 07

71024336
71714801
71025142
71025384
61280513
41685318
61280623
51443241
41685101
71024376

62 57
28 21

71024498
61279841
19 03 51443111
19 12 41685086
28 24 61279852
62 47 71024472
41 09 41685315
07 01 61279504
19 08 31885456
41 o4 51443319

19 05 31885777
30 17 71024853
41 25 71025243
12 12 61280843
35 02 51443428
12 05 71024725
35 01 51443217
28 08 71024971
41 36 71025280
62 61 61280532

: REISDUIF-BODE
WIND :

MET/MIN

130529
130408
130641
130451
131128
131106
131422
131449
132032
132039

1159.558
1158.776
1156.913
1155.755
1150.714
1135.384
1117.077
1115.312
1114.805
1114.358

131651
131739
131844

1107.406
1104.327
1102.983
131959 1101.968
132416 1100.662
132427 1099.977
132015 1096.854
131949 1096.071
132113 1090.802
132330 1090.625

132214
132858
132413
133005
132419
133013
132523
133128
132626
132738

1087.007
1083.360
1079.679
1079.329
1079.313
1078.849
1077.698
1074.376
1074.333
1074.257
132623 1074.062
132646 1070.402
132731 1070.064
132727 1067.943
133001 1065.723
133041 1062.754
133542 1059.499
133551 1058.979
133216 1058.418
133112 1054.648

133216
133251
133359
133240
133346
133505
133508
133402
133546
133701

1053.600
1051.128
1049.914
1049.537
1047.956
1047.841
1047.669
1044.819
1044,715
1041.337

133553
133712
133753
133759

1040.704
1040.209
1038.406
1037.195
133814 1036.722
133713 1036.188
133647 1035.454
133906 1034.406
133856 1034.006
133732 1032.929

133945
134351
133842
134058
133928
134102

1032.148
1031.987
1029.025
1028.806
1028.743
1028.586
133950 1027.526
134138 1025.411
134007 1024.324
134050 1024,131

348 DUIVEN

KRGPNT

982.1
980.4
977.5
974.7
969.5
926.8
848.5
835.8
831.8
827.8

778.2
760.9
751.7
743.7
729.3
725.8
705.6
696.4
655.0
649.8

613.5
581.2
540.9
537.4
536.9
531.7
519.6
491.4
490.8
489.6

486.2
443,5
437.2
417.0
387.1
359.4
324.9
313.9
305.9
262.7

248.3
216.6
194.1
189.5
166.5
163.6
160.7
122.1
119.8

78.3

H N WD N
O wOUuUTw Fo
CO O W N UTW

DOETINCHEM

CC-PNT VERPNT KRGGELD CC-GELD VERGELD POELES

983.8 1000.0
981.5 999.2
976.9 997.4
974.5 996.2
969.9 991.2
928.2 975.8
870.4 957.5
851.9 955.8
849.,5 955.2
847.2 954.8

800.9
782.4
777.8
770.8
756.9
752.3
729.2
719.9
685.2
675.9

947.8
ou4.8
943.4
ou2.4
941.1
940.4
937.3
936.5
931.2
931.1

643.5
622.7
585.6
581.0
578.7
571.8
560.2
534.7
532.4
530.1

927.5
923.8
920.1
919.8
919.8
919.3
918.1
914.8
914.8
914.7

520.8
481.5
467.6
453.7
432.9
412.0
386.6
375.0
370.4
342.6

914.5
910.8
910.5
908.4
906.2
903.2
899.9
899.4
898.9
895.1

326.4
294.0
273.1
268.5
2u47.7
243.1
238.4
206.0
201.4
152.8

894.0
891.6
890.4
890.0
888.4
888.3
888.1
885.3
885.2
881.8

141.2
136.6
106.5
101.9
92.6
88.0
76.4
60.2
55.6
438.6

881.1
880.7
878.8
877.6
877.2
876.6
875.9
874.8
874.4
873.4

872.6
872.4
869.5
869.2
869.2
869.0
868.0
865.9
864.8
864.6

3
3

NO NN
Ww rFr o

14 DEELNEMERS

BLAD

1



VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.0831-M18-4
DATUM : 05/05/18 OM 08.30 UUR VANAF Laon

KPL CPL VPL NAAM

71 G.A. Willemsen
72 H. van Dam

73 Comb Bosman

74 Gert de Bruin

75 M. & S, Willemse
76 A. Jansen

77 A. Jansen

78 Corry Jongerling
79 Corry Jongerling
80 H. van Dam

81 Bart v.d. Bovenk
82 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
83 J.W. Ronner

84 Bart v.d. Bovenk
85 M. & S. Willemse
86 Gert de Bruin

87 Comb Bosman

BETREFT : REISDUIF-BODE

AFSTAND AD GT RINGNR

03 10 03
319.672 03 02
08 62 01
o4 07 03
03 55 44
13 30 13
4 30 27
o4 19 06
05 19 13
02 03 03
06 28 05
21 41 19
o4 17 09
07 2810
o4 55 25
05 07 02
09 62 56
Laon

PRIJSVERDELING DD: 050518 BESTEMMING:

VERG  DUI DEEL

-=-POELE 1:4--mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e

71025403
61280562
11430636
61279508
71025090
71018552
71024838
61279942
71025010
71025158

61279833
71025249
51442923
71024930
71025017
61279521
71024464

1:10

VEN NEM 10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100

348

0831 A

PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:050518

14

OVER 0.00

STAND MIDFOND

KRING LIDNR.

08310732
08310619
08311142
08311223
08319154
08310988
08310074
08310961
08310872
08319138
08310899
08310635
08311169
08319111

FEFEFFFFEFEFREFREREFREREEREEFE

NAAM

G.A. Willemsen

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. Rozeboom

A. Jansen

Comb. Van Heteren
J.W. Ronner

Gert de Bruin

Bart v.d. Bovenkamp
Harrie Scheers

Comb Bosman

M. Roenhorst

Corry Jongerling

H. van Dam

M. & S. Willemsen

12-
39-
32-
60-
172-
146-
202-
220-
243-
252-
249-
284-

BESTEMMING: Laon

WIND :
Z-TIJD

134236
134417
134301
134443
134457
134924
134938
134737
134756
134824

134903
134713
134808
135025
135040
135051
134942

348 DUIVEN

DOETINCHEM
14 DEELNEMERS

MET/MIN KRGPNT CC-PNT VERPNT KRGGELD CC-GELD VERGELD POELES

1023,987
1017.146
1016.988
1015.945
1015.014
1014.056
1013.316
1006.584
1005.582
1003.995

1001.574
1001.398
1001.052
997.302
996.919
996,524
995.727

864.4
857.6
857.4
856.4
855.5
854.5
853.8
847.0
846.0
8ub . 4

842.0
841.8
8u1.5
837.7
837.4
837.0
836.2

BETREFT: 0831 REISDUIF-BODE

1:25 HWH SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 S4
50 100 10 10 25 50 50 50 50

BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

——————————————— ONAANGEWEZEN

AFD.9 KRING 3 CC-SPEL
976.9 3- 976.9
916.7 7- 916.7
928.2 6- 928.2
888.9 14-  888.9
613.2 38- 613.2
676.7 33- 676.7
530.1 47-  530.1
4el.4 51- 46l.4
341.9 57- 341.9
298.8 62- 298.8
309.1 60- 309.1
130.8 68- 130.8
87.5 71- 87.5

294-

VERENIGING
1- 997.4
2- 976.4
3- 975.8
L4- 967.1
5-  945.6
6- 931.6
7-  914.7
8- 910.8
9- 900.2
10- 894.1
11-  894.0
12- 880.4
13- 857.6
14-  630.8

AFD.9 KRING 3

204-
218-

16-

82-
155-
247-
185-
119-

200-
240-

222-

171.3
136.6
861.2
491.9
266.2

30.1
206.0
364.6

185.2
53.3

121.6

DOETINCHEM
AB C D
DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN
CC-SPEL
50- 171.3
54-  136.6
4- 861.2
21-  491.9
39- 266.2
60- 30.1
45-  206.0
28- 364.6
48- 185.2
58- 53.3
55-  121.6

E

F
VERENIGING
4- 895.1
5- 890.4
1-  940.4
7- 874.8
2- 903.2
8- 869.2

10- 857.4
3-  898.9
9- 857.6
6- 888.3



PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:050518

STAND SNELHEID (V-M-J)

KRING LIDNR.

08310732
08310619
08311223
08310074
08310988
08311142
08310635
08310872
08310961

NAAM

G.A. Willemsen

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. Jansen

Gert de Bruin

J.W. Ronner

A. Rozeboom

Corry Jongerling
Harrie Scheers

Bart v.d. Bovenkamp

AFD.9 KRING 3

5-

29-
106-
184-
199-
160-
294-
292-
284-

FEFEFFFFEFEFREFREREFREREEREEFE

08319154

08310899 M. Roenhorst
08319138 Comb Bosman

08319111

08311169 H. van Dam

Comb. Van Heteren 204-

267-
324-

M. & S. Willemsen 387-

DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND MIDFOND

DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND SNELHEID (V-M)

=
=

=

COwWwoooNOUVTEWNRE

NAAM

Comb, Van Heteren
G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. Willemsen

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. Jansen

A. Rozeboom

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. Jansen

A. Jansen

NAAM

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. Jansen

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. Jansen

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
A. Jansen

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. Willemsen

PLAATS

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Zelhem

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Zelhem

Zelhem

PLAATS

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Zelhem

Doetinchem
Zelhem

Doetinchem
Zelhem

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem

BESTEMMING: Laon

4739.0
4439,3
3809.3
3083.8
2969.9
3293.9
1366.1
1396.3
1557.2
2953.2
1880.7

952.5

276.9

cc-S

2-

7-
24-
38-
41-
34-
74-
73-
71-
42-
63-
82-
99-

BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

PEL

4739.0
4439,3
3809.3
3083.8
2969.9
3293.9
1366.1
1396.3
1557.2
2953.2
1880.7

952.5

276.9

VERENIGING
1- 4862.4
2- 4808.3
3- 4600.4
L4~ 4576.5
5- 4522.1
6- 4457.6
7- b284.7
8- 4213.4
9- 3998.3
10- 3769.5
11- 3570.1
12- 2625.1
13- 1397.0
14- 857.6

RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN

61279714
61280066
71025396
61280162
61280385
71025124
61411207
61280050
61280366
71024763

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1000.0
999.2
997.4
996.2
991.2
975.8
957.5
955.8
955.2
954.8

RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN

61411207
51443319
41685778
71025257
71024762
41685315
71024775
41685314
51443306
71025403

FrEFEUVUVUVTUVIUVIUIWUN

4596.1
4503.8
4499.6
4378.0
4353.5
4186.8
4002.3
3697.0
3682.9
3626.9

AFD.9 KRING 3

74-

55-

36-
219-
184~
240-
330-
283-
338-
192-
263-

352-

2324.3
2543.0
2767.3
1049.1
1341.9
939.9
253.6
574.1
222.6
1262.2
724.3

121.6

DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN

CC-SPEL
19- 2324.3
15- 2543.0

7- 2767.3
50- 1049.1
38- 1341.9
55-  939.9
82- 253.6
71-  574.1
86- 222.6
L42- 1262.2
64- 724.3
87- 121.6

VERENIGING
7- 1950.7
1- 4570.8
2- 4518.8
4- 3574.3
8- 1871.8
3- 3583.7
10- 1638.6
6- 2555.8
9- 1647.1
11- 930.3
5- 2722.3
14-  857.4
12- 888.3
13- 857.6



